
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by

security interest

Amount covered 
by

guarant ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Exone GmbH 07.07.2022         36,341,559         36,341,559 Principaland Interest   36,341,559.00   36,341,559.00 No
COC 

Not yet 
formed

-        3,244,210 - -

Claim is 
after 

Mutual 
Set Off

Total             36,341,559             36,341,559           3,244,210 

Remark s, 
if any

Annexure - 3
Name of the corporate debtor: SCHNEIDER PROTOTYPING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP 20.06.2022 ; List of creditors ason: 12.07.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim

Amount of any 
Mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion

(Amount in ₹)


		2022-07-25T11:16:03+0530
	SUSHEEL KUMAR GUPTA




